OMNITRONIC ACS-410BTS Active Column Speaker System
Mobile column PA system with stereo Bluetooth link, 410 W
Art.n.:  11038866
GTIN: 4026397613452
L'articolo non è più disponibile.
Logistica
EAN / GTIN: 4026397613452
Peso : 19,75 kg
Lunghezza : 0.65 m
Larghezza : 0.49 m
Altezza : 0.43 m
Descrizione :
The ACS-410BTS is an active column PA system with a high-power subwoofer with 2-channel
class D amplifier module and a full-range column speaker for mobile applications. The system
offers two mono inputs (XLR and 6.3 mm jack) for microphones and line sources, one stereo
input (RCA and 6.3 mm jack), as well as one AUX input for portable audio players. You can
stream music wirelessly from your mobile devices via Bluetooth. The amplifier supplies a power
of 310 W and 100 W and is protected with a limiter against overload. The column speaker
mounts on top of the subwoofer with the included telescope bar. The integrated stereo
Bluetooth link allows for wireless stereo operation with 2 systems linked together.
Features :
- Highly portable column PA system with 410 watts power
- Clear, dynamic sound and wide coverage for DJs, musicians, presenters and events
- Stereo Bluetooth link for wireless stereo operation with 2 systems linked together
- 10" bassreflex subwoofer with class D amplifiers (310 W + 100 W)
- Column speaker with 6 x 2" drivers
- Integrated Bluetooth audio streaming
- Built-in 6-channel mixer
- 2 mono inputs mic/line with 2-band EQ and adjustable reverb
- 1 stereo line input
- 1 stereo AUX input connects any non-Bluetooth device
- Volume control per channel
- Adjustable monitor output
- Master level control with limiter indication
- Subwoofer with M20 threaded flange and locking features for secure transport of column
speaker and distance tube
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® und Dimavery® sind Marken der Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.Technische Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten. Alle Bilder ähnlich, zum Teil Symbolfotos.
- MDF enclosures with scratch-resistant lacquer surface, impact-resistant steel grille and carry
handles
- Total weight just 18 kg
- Delivery includes variable distance tube, speaker cable and power cable
- Controllabile via Bluetooth
 Dotazione della fornitura
- 1 x Cavo di rete/Cavo di alimentazione, 1 x cavi per altoparlanti, 1 x bass, 1 x testata, 1 x
Sostegno, 1 x Manuale d'uso
Dati tecnici :
Alimentazione elettrica: 230 V AC, 50 Hz
Potenza totale installata: 400 W
Allacciamento elettrico: Alimentazione dell'energia elettrica tramite
dispositivi a freddo (M) versione da incasso cavo
di alimentazione con spina di protezione (in
dotazione)
Capacità di carico: Nominale: 100W RMS HF
 Nominale: 310W RMS LF
Intervallo di frequenza: 45 - 20000 Hz
Attivazione: Bluetooth
Collegamenti: Uscita: Altoparlante via Presa da incasso per
altoparlanti (F)
 Uscita: line via RCA (F) versione da incasso
 Ingresso: line via 1 x RCA stereo
 Ingresso: line via 2 x Presa jack (stereo) da 6,3
mm versione da incasso
 Ingresso: mic/line via 2 x presa combinata XLR a
3 poli/jack da 6,35 mm (F) versione da incasso
 Ingresso: AUX via 1 x Presa jack (stereo) da 3,5
mm versione da incasso
Ingresso canali: 2 x Stereo with interruttore Mic-Line via Presa
combinata (XLR/JACK), channel control via
manopola
 1 x Stereo via jack, channel control via manopola
 1 x Stereo via RCA o jack, channel control via
manopola
Frequenza di taglio: 220 Hz
Altoparlante: 1 x 10" Woofer
 6 x 2" tweeter
Misure: Larghezza: 33,5 cm
 Profondità: 41 cm
 Altezza: 57 cm
Peso: 18,10 kg
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® und Dimavery® sind Marken der Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.Technische Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten. Alle Bilder ähnlich, zum Teil Symbolfotos.